
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

G31 

56 

7 

25 

G76 

65 

41 

64 

27 

G44 

43 

38 

G5 

92 

G19 

14 

6 

52 

37 

85 

Name 

Garrett GERLOFF 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Max SCHMIDT 

Loris BAZ 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Balint KOVACS 

Kevin ORGIS 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Hannes SOOMER 

Jan MOHR 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Julian PUFFE 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Marco FETZ 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Paul FRÖDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

USA 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

FRA 

UAE 

AUT 

NLD 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

EST 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 

Bonovo Action BMW 

GERT56 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

Bonovo Action BMW 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

ORM 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Enemat Enos Motorsport 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

Motoforce Racing 

GERT56 

MF-Racing powered by Jung 

GERT56 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

RR SOCIA RACING 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 3 

Free Practice 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:45.651 

1:45.771 

1:45.980 

1:45.983 

1:46.089 

1:46.635 

1:46.959 

1:47.176 

1:47.206 

1:47.543 

1:48.117 

1:48.235 

1:48.673 

1:48.677 

1:48.746 

1:48.821 

1:49.688 

1:49.785 

1:49.845 

1:56.288 

Diff. 

0.120 

0.329 

0.332 

0.438 

0.984 

1.308 

1.525 

1.555 

1.892 

2.466 

2.584 

3.022 

3.026 

3.095 

3.170 

4.037 

4.134 

4.194 

10.637 

Abstand 

0.120 

0.209 

0.003 

0.106 

0.546 

0.324 

0.217 

0.030 

0.337 

0.574 

0.118 

0.438 

0.004 

0.069 

0.075 

0.867 

0.097 

0.060 

6.443 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:48.324 

1:48.317 

1:51.568 

1:49.615 

1:48.052 

1:49.914 

1:52.254 

1:50.290 

1:50.970 

1:51.498 

1:52.124 

1:51.233 

1:53.394 

1:50.466 

1:52.719 

1:54.948 

1:55.692 

1:55.046 

1:54.979 

1:56.288 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:48.295 

1:47.625 

1:46.992 

1:48.558 

1:50.063 

1:48.592 

1:48.481 

1:47.509 

1:50.233 

1:49.367 

1:50.242 

1:49.238 

1:49.835 

1:51.860 

1:50.758 

1:52.796 

1:52.435 

1:52.352 

1:52.765 

1:59.620 

FP3 Best Tm 

1:45.651 

1:45.771 

1:45.980 

1:45.983 

1:46.089 

1:46.635 

1:46.959 

1:47.176 

1:47.206 

1:47.543 

1:48.117 

1:48.235 

1:48.673 

1:48.677 

1:48.746 

1:48.821 

1:49.688 

1:49.785 

1:49.845 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Red Bull Ring / A 
IDM Superbike 

FP1 + FP2 + FP3  

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 
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Pos. 

21 

St.Nr. 

39 

Name 

Sandro WAGNER 

Nat 

DEU 

Team 

Motoforce Racing 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 3 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:56.894 

Diff. 

11.243 

Abstand 

0.606 

FP1 Best Tm 

2:01.041 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:59.359 

FP3 Best Tm 

1:56.894 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Red Bull Ring / A 
IDM Superbike 

FP1 + FP2 + FP3  

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 
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